Type of Call

CITIZEN ASSIST
DOMESTIC
911 HANG UP
ASSAULT
ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS
BITE

BITE

ASSIST
ANIMAL
CIVIL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

RESTRAINING ORDER
SERVICE

CORONER
THEFT
SUSPICIOUS
ANIMAL
DISTURBANCE
CITIZEN ASSIST
HARASSMENT
SUSPICIOUS
SEXUAL ASSAULT
CIVIL

CIVIL

ASSAULT

Date and
Time
10/28/2020
01:46:19

10/28/2020
05:47:50

10/28/2020
06:38:01

10/28/2020
06:38:01

10/28/2020
07:05:14

10/28/2020
07:43:50

10/28/2020
07:47:44

10/28/2020
08:13:10

10/28/2020
08:26:39

10/28/2020
08:36:14

10/28/2020
09:08:57

10/28/2020
09:27:41

10/28/2020
09:41:54

10/28/2020
09:44:16

10/28/2020
09:45:37

10/28/2020
10:01:56

10/28/2020
10:24:18

10/28/2020
10:32:09

10/28/2020
10:34:15

10/28/2020
10:45:08

10/28/2020
11:10:47

10/28/2020
11:13:16

10/28/2020
11:19:11

10/28/2020
11:21:44

10/28/2020
11:26:59

10/28/2020
12:57:50

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

3020 GUIDIVILLE
RESERVATION RD

7601 OLD WAGON RD

3020 GUIDIVILLE
RESERVATION RD

3020 GUIDIVILLE
RESERVATION RD

9381 N STATE ST

TOLLINI LN / LAKE
MENDOCINO DR

HWY 162 / EAST LN

1801 ELM ST

1619 S MAIN ST
26011 OTTER DR

REDWOOD VALLEY

RAILROAD AV / E VALLEY
ST

700 S FRANKLIN ST

4500 MILL CREEK RD

PUDDING CREEK RD / BALD
HILL RD

14780 NAVARRO WY
470 E VALLEY ST
33090 FROG POND RD
39225 S HWY 1

750 BEAR PEN RD

4601 FELIZ CREEK RD

City Narrative
Ukiah
Potter Valley

Ukiah

Ukiah

Redwood
Valley

Ukiah
Covelo BITE REPORT TAKEN
Gualala BITE REPORT TAKEN
Ukiah

Hopland

Willits

Willits

Willits
Ukiah

Fort Bragg
Ukiah

Fort Bragg
Manchester
Willits

Little River

Mendocino
County

DOC REPORT TAKEN

Ukiah 20-26642

Piercy

Hopland

Incident
Number

2020-00026610

2020-00026611

2020-00026612

2020-00026614

2020-00026613

2020-00026617

2020-00026616

2020-00026618

2020-00026619

2020-00026620

2020-00026621

2020-00026623

2020-00026626

2020-00026625

2020-00026628

2020-00026630

2020-00026633

2020-00026636

2020-00026634

2020-00026637

2020-00026640

2020-00026641

2020-00026642

2020-00026644

2020-00026647

2020-00026649

Disposition
NR:
UTL:
NR:

NR:
ASSIST:
NR:
RPT*:
RPT*:
ASSIST:
AC:

DC:

DC:

AC:

DC:
NOK*: RPT*:
UNF:
NR:

AC:

NR:

NR:

NR:

I0:
RPT*:
CIVIL:
NR:

NR:




10/28/2020

911 HANG UP (28720 1561 TALMAGE CT Ukiah 2020-00026653 NR:
ANIMAL 12{ Sg{ ggzo 3509 PRIMROSE DR Willits 2020-00026655 AC:
DISTURBANCE 10/28/2020 5600 EAST SIDE CALPELLA i 2020-00026658 NR:
14:22:16 RD
DOMESTIC 12( gg{ ggzo 2101 VALLEY RD Willits 2020-00026660 NR:
BRANDISHING WEAPON 1(5’/ (2)3(2(1)20 750 BEAR PEN RD Piercy 2020-00026662 NR:
CAMPING 10/28/2020 7751 N STATE ST Redwood 2020-00026663 NR:
15:17:19 Valley
CAMPING 1(5’/ gg/ ggzo 24741 LILAC TER Willits 2020-00026669 NR:
TRESPASSING 1(5’/ gg{ 5‘5320 3300 S HWY 1 Elk 2020-00026665 CAN RP:
10/28/2020 16501 BUTTON WILLOW ] .
THEFT 128120 o Fort Bragg 2020-00026666 UTL: NR:
911 HANG UP ig{ gg{ 52,820 6207 N STATE ST Ukiah 2020-00026667 NR:
BURGLARY }2{ gg/ ggzo 42450 ROSEMAN CREEK RD Gualala 2020-00026671 CIVIL: NR:
VANDALISM 10/28/2020 1599 LAKE MENDOCINO DR Méndocino 2020-00026668 NR:
16:34:34 County
ASSIST 10/28/2020 2309 RANCHERIA RD Redwood 2020-00026670 ASSIST:
16:46:55 Valley
VIOLATION COURT  10/28/2020 . ) _
il 128120 Mendocino 2020-00026672 NR:
ALARM 1(7)/ gg/ (2);)20 76381 COVELO RD Covelo 2020-00026673 NR:
ANIMAL 1(7)/ gg/ _ﬁgzo CANYON DR / S DORA ST Ukiah 2020-00026674 NR:
SUSPICIOUS 10/28/2020 175 LAWS AV Ukiah 2020-00026675 NR:
18:20:43
HARASSMENT 13{ gg/ ggzo 24741 LILAC TER Willits 2020-00026677 WARN: NR:
SUSPICIOUS 12( gg{ 5220 30520 JACOBSON LN Fort Bragg 2020-00026676 NR:
DISTURBANCE ig{ ﬁg{ ggzo 2475 N STATE ST Ukiah 2020-00026678 UTL: NR:
DISTURBANCE 10/28/2020 5600 EAST SIDE CALPELLA ;2 2020-00026679 NR:
20:17:15 RD
VIOLATION COURT  10/28/2020 Redwood ] _
i v 1500 WOODWAY LN Vaer 2020-00026680 NR:
10/28/2020 ] _
ASSIST S8/ 2020-00026682 ASSIST:
911 HANG UP ;g/ Sg{ fgzo 33007 NAVARRO RIDGE RD Albion 2020-00026684 NR:
ASSAULT ;g/ fg{ fgzo 951 LOW GAP RD Ukiah 2020-00026685 RPT*:
MISSING PERSON ;g/ fg{ f(S)ZO 740 N SPRING ST Ukiah 2020-00026687 SUPP:
ASSIST 10/28/2020 653 S STATE ST Ukiah 2020-00026689 ASSIST:

23:51:23
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